
   Year  11 PPE Exam Timetable  
 

 Period 1  Period 2 Period 3 

 

Tuesday 11 February 

 

 

 

Spanish Speaking Exams 

Dance Practical 

 

Spanish speaking  Exams 

Dance Practical   

  Hospitality & Catering cwk  

Photography Exam Preparation 

 

Spanish Speaking Exams 

Wednesday 12 

February 

Spanish Speaking Exams 

 

Spanish Speaking Exams 

Drama Controlled Assessment 

 

Spanish Speaking Exams 

 

Thursday 13 February 

 

 

 

Combined Science Biology 75 mins 

Biology 105 mins 

 

 

Art Exam Preparation 

Graphics Exam Preparation 

Child Development 100 mins 

Creative iMedia  90 mins 

 

Religious Studies Paper 1 105 mins 

 

Friday 14 February 

English language 105 mins 

 

 Maths Paper 1 90 mins 

Monday 24 February  History Paper 1 80 mins 

 

Combined Science Chemistry 75 mins 

Chemistry 105 mins 

Tuesday 25 February English Literature 120 mins  Spanish Writing H 75 mins F 60 mins 

 

Wednesday 26 

February  

Geography Paper 1 90 mins 

 

 Business Paper 1 105 mins 

Thursday 27 February Health & Social Care 100 mins 

Computer Science Paper 1 90 mins 

Music Listening & Appraising 90 mins 

 

 History Paper 2 100 mins 

Friday 28 February Maths Paper 2  90 mins Physical Education Paper 1 75 mins  

Sport 90 mins 

Spanish Foundation - Listening - 40 mins, Reading 45 mins, 

 Higher - Listening 50 mins, Reading 60 mins 

Monday 3 March Construction 75 mins  RE paper 2  50 mins 

Tuesday 4 March Maths Paper 3 90 mins Geography Paper 2 90 mins  

Wednesday 5 March Design & Technology 120 mins Physical Education Paper 2 75 mins  

Thursday 6 March Combined Science Physics 75 mins 

Physics 105 mins 

 Business Paper 2 105 mins 

Friday 7 March Religious Studies Paper 3 50 mins Computer Science Paper 2 90 mins  

Wednesday 12 March Dance Controlled Assessment    

 


